KULTUURILEHT SA

TULEMIARUANNE

(eurodes)

Tegevustulud

Kaupade ja teenuste muik
Saadud toetused

Muud tulud

Tegevustulud kokku

Tegevuskulud
Too6joukulud
Majandamiskulud

Muud kulud

Pdhivara amortisatsioon
Tegevuskulud kokku

Aruandeperioodi tegevustulem

Finantstulud ja - kulud

Aruandeperioodi tulem

30.09.2021

480 492
3012430
726

3493 648

1957189
696 424
2285
7533
2663 431

830217

830217

30.09.2020

470032
3047054
172

3517 258

1934 202
716 284
1405
7533
2659424

857 834

-1

857 833



